

## 2024 Maryland Clean Marina Pledge

The Maryland Clean Marina Initiative promotes and celebrates voluntary adoption of measures to reduce pollution from marinas and recreational boats. Designated "clean marinas" are recognized as environmentally-responsible businesses.

As the first step toward achieving Clean Marina s	tatus and on behalf of
(name of marina or boaty I pledge to do my part to keep Maryland's waterv excess nutrients, and debris. I will identify opport practices to control pollution associated with any apply to my facility:	vays free of harmful chemicals, tunities and implement
<ul> <li>Vessel maintenance and repair</li> <li>Petroleum storage and transfer</li> <li>Sewage disposal</li> <li>Solid, liquid and hazardous wastes</li> <li>Stormwater runoff</li> <li>Facilities management</li> </ul>	
I commit to actively pursue full standing as a A one year of the date below, I plan to implement a practices and to apply to the Maryland Depart recognition as a Maryland Clean Marina.	ppropriate pollution prevention
Name of Marina Owner	Date

Date

Name of Marina Manager